Expense summary for A

Caroline Wallace

Bus/Tube Travel
29-Nov-18 Bus/Tube Travel

Other
29-Nov-18 Other

Rail Travel
29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Catherine Seddon

Rail Travel
29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Chris Nichols

Rail Travel
29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Danielle Viall

Rail Travel
29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Helen Phillips
Accommodation

12-Nov-18 Accommodation

roved expenses raised from 01/10/2018to0 31/12/2018

Tube to Paddington station - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event at Cardiff

Dinner on 29/11 - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event at Cardiff

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

Overnight stay at hotel attending LSB/OLC 6-way meeting, LSB/Faculty Office meeting

ISB

LEGAL SERVICES
BOARD

4.80
4.80

5.00
5.00

85.80
85.80

84.80
84.80

85.80
85.80

91.65
91.65

123.00



Mileage
2-Oct-18
11-Oct-18
24-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
30-Oct-18
7-Nov-18
12-Nov-18
23-Nov-18
29-Nov-18
26-Nov-18
10-Dec-18
11-Dec-18

Parking
12-Nov-18
23-Nov-18
26-Nov-18

Rail Travel
2-Oct-18
11-Oct-18
10-Oct-18
24-Oct-18
25-Oct-18
12-Nov-18
23-Nov-18
29-Nov-18
26-Nov-18
11-Dec-18

Holly Perry

Rail Travel
29-Nov-18

Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage
Mileage

Parking
Parking
Parking

Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel
Rail Travel

Rail Travel

Rail Travel

Home to train station return - LSB Audit and Risk Committee meeting / Board meeting / Open House session

Home to train station return - attending LSB / CILEx regulators 5-way meeting / extraordinary LSB Board meeting

Home to train station return - attending LSB Board meeting

Home to train station return - attending meetings at the MoJ

Home to London return — LSB/SRA 4-way meeting & open house session

Home to London return — attending the Consumer Panel meeting

Home to train station return — LSB/OLC 6-way meetings, LSB/Faculty Office meeting

Home to train station return — Association of Chief Executives event, Public Chairs Forum, LSB/IPReg 5-way meeting

Home to train station return — LSB Board meeting & stakeholder event, meeting with the Counsel General
Home to train station return — observing the SDT tribunal sitting
Home to London return — Legal Services Board sift meeting

Home to London return — City of London Finance Committee meeting & LSB open house session

Parking - LSB/OLC 6-way meetings
Parking - Association of Chief Executives event & Public Chairs Forum

Parking - observing the SDT tribunal sitting

Home to London return - LSB Audit and Risk Committee meeting / Board meeting / Open House session

Home to London return - attending LSB / CILEx regulators 5-way meeting / extraordinary LSB Board meeting
Home to London return - introductory meetings at the MoJ

Home to London return - attending LSB Board meeting

Home to London return - attending meetings at the MoJ offices

Home to London return - LSB/OLC 6-way meetings, LSB/Faculty Office meeting

Home to London return - Association of Chief Executives event, Public Chairs Forum, LSB/IPReg 5-way meeting
Home to Cardiff Central return - LSB Board meeting & Stakeholder event, meeting with the Counsel General
Home to London return - observing the SDT tribunal sitting

Home to London return - City of London Finance Committee meeting & LSB open house session

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

123.00

8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
151.20
151.20
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
151.20

8.10
526.50

23.00
5.50

5.50
34.00

158.00
124.60
189.50
174.50
136.00
133.00
172.00
158.30
158.00

66.00
1,469.90

90.63
90.63



Jemima Coleman

Rail Travel
29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Jeremy Mayhew
Rail Travel

29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Michael Smyth
Rail Travel

29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Neil Buckley

Accommodation
4-Oct-18 Air Travel

Air Travel
4-Oct-18 Air Travel

Bus/Tube Travel
4-Oct-18 Bus/Tube Travel
5-Oct-18 Bus/Tube Travel

Other
4-Oct-18 Other

Rail Travel
4-Oct-18 Rail Travel

5-Oct-18 Rail Travel
5-Oct-18 Rail Travel

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

Overnight stay at hotel - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague

London to Amsterdam (return flight) - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague

Bus fare to the Hague Legal Regulators conference venue

Bus fare to the Hague Legal Regulators conference venue

Lunch on 4/10 - attending the International Legal Regulators conference at the Hague

Train travel from Amsterdam (AMS) — Hague Station

Heathrow express (return) - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague
Train travel from the Hague Station - Amsterdam (AMS)

84.80
84.80

90.63
90.63

84.80
84.80

125.86
125.86

245.30
245.30

5.72
5.72

11.44

5.98
5.98

8.45

37.00
8.45



15-Oct-18 Rail Travel

29-Nov-18 Rail Travel
Taxi Travel

4-Oct-18 Taxi Travel

5-Oct-18 Taxi Travel

29-Nov-18 Taxi Travel

Steve Brooker

Accommodation

3-Oct-18 Accommodation

3-Oct-18 Accommodation
Air Travel

3-Oct-18 Air Travel
Other

3-Oct-18 Other

3-Oct-18 Other

5-Oct-18 Other
Rail Travel

3-Oct-18 Rail Travel

3-Oct-18 Rail Travel

3-Oct-18 Rail Travel

29-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Terry Babbs

Parking

2-Oct-18 Parking
Rail Travel

2-Oct-18 Rail Travel

24-Oct-18 Rail Travel

8-Nov-18 Rail Travel

Trail travel to Birmingham New Street (return)- attending LSB / OLC CEO meeting

Train travel to Cardiff (return) - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

Taxi from hotel to The Hague Conference venue
From the Hague Station to Schiphol Airport

Taxi to/from Cardiff station to Cardiff Bay - LSB Board to Board meeting & meeting with the Counsel General

City tax for hotel accommodation - attending the International Legal Regulators conference at the Hague

Overnight stay at hotel - attending the International Legal Regulators conference at the Hague

London to Amsterdam (return flight) - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague

Tram ticket from Den Haag Centraal to hotel - attending the Hague conference
Dinner on 3/10 - attending the Hague conference

Dinner on 5/10 - attending the Hague conference

Home to Gatwick Airport return - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague
Schiphol Airport to Den Haag Centraal - attending the Hague conference
Den Haag Centraal to Schiphol Airport - attending the Hague conference

London Paddington to Cardiff (return) - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event

Parking at station - LSB Audit Risk Assurance Committee meeting

Home to London (return travel card) - LSB Audit Risk Assurance Committee meeting
Home to London (including travel card) - LSB Board meeting

Home to London (including travel card) - LSB Audit Risk and Assurance meeting

149.10

85.80
288.80

2.99
105.00

16.00
123.99

5.98
231.08

237.06

43.58
43.58

3.08
17.13

10.54
30.75

7.00
8.35
8.35
90.63

114.33

7.10
7.10

27.50
13.20
14.35



21-Nov-18  Rail Travel London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting 84.80
139.85



