Expense summary for Approved expenses raised from 01/10/2018 to 31/12/2018



123.00

Caroline Wallace

12-Nov-18

Accommodation

Bus/Tube Ti	ravel		
29-Nov-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Tube to Paddington station - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event at Cardiff	4.80
Other			4.80
29-Nov-18	Other	Dinner on 29/11 - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event at Cardiff	5.00
			5.00
Rail Travel	Dell Tressel	Landon Daddington to Condiff (actions) attending LCD Daged asseting and Challeland an aret	05.00
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	85.80 85.80
			33.33
Catherine Seddo	on		
Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	84.80
			84.80
Chris Nichols			
Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	85.80
			85.80
Danielle Viall			
Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	91.65
25 1.61 25			91.65
Helen Phillips			
Accommoda	ition		

Overnight stay at hotel attending LSB/OLC 6-way meeting, LSB/Faculty Office meeting

Mileage			125.00
_			0.40
2-Oct-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - LSB Audit and Risk Committee meeting / Board meeting / Open House session	8.10
11-Oct-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - attending LSB / CILEx regulators 5-way meeting / extraordinary LSB Board meeting	8.10
24-Oct-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - attending LSB Board meeting	8.10
25-Oct-18	Mileage	Home to train station return - attending meetings at the MoJ	8.10
30-Oct-18	Mileage	Home to London return – LSB/SRA 4-way meeting & open house session	151.20
7-Nov-18	Mileage	Home to London return – attending the Consumer Panel meeting	151.20
12-Nov-18	Mileage	Home to train station return – LSB/OLC 6-way meetings, LSB/Faculty Office meeting	8.10
23-Nov-18	Mileage	Home to train station return – Association of Chief Executives event, Public Chairs Forum, LSB/IPReg 5-way meeting	8.10
29-Nov-18	Mileage	Home to train station return – LSB Board meeting & stakeholder event, meeting with the Counsel General	8.10
26-Nov-18	Mileage	Home to train station return – observing the SDT tribunal sitting	8.10
10-Dec-18	Mileage	Home to London return – Legal Services Board sift meeting	151.20
11-Dec-18	Mileage	Home to London return – City of London Finance Committee meeting & LSB open house session	8.10
Davidson.			526.50
Parking			
12-Nov-18	Parking	Parking - LSB/OLC 6-way meetings	23.00
23-Nov-18	Parking	Parking - Association of Chief Executives event & Public Chairs Forum	5.50
26-Nov-18	Parking	Parking - observing the SDT tribunal sitting	5.50 34.00
Rail Travel			34.00
2-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - LSB Audit and Risk Committee meeting / Board meeting / Open House session	158.00
11-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - attending LSB / CILEx regulators 5-way meeting / extraordinary LSB Board meeting	124.60
10-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - introductory meetings at the MoJ	189.50
24-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - attending LSB Board meeting	174.50
25-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - attending meetings at the MoJ offices	136.00
12-Nov-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - LSB/OLC 6-way meetings, LSB/Faculty Office meeting	133.00
23-Nov-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - Association of Chief Executives event, Public Chairs Forum, LSB/IPReg 5-way meeting	172.00
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	Home to Cardiff Central return - LSB Board meeting & Stakeholder event, meeting with the Counsel General	158.30
26-Nov-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - observing the SDT tribunal sitting	158.00
11-Dec-18	Rail Travel	Home to London return - City of London Finance Committee meeting & LSB open house session	66.00
			1,469.90
olly Perry			
Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	90.63
			90.63

123.00

Jemima Coleman

Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	84.80
			84.80
Jeremy Mayhew Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	90.63
			90.63
Michael Smyth Rail Travel			
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return)- attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	84.80
			84.80
Neil Buckley			
Accommoda	tion		
4-Oct-18	Air Travel	Overnight stay at hotel - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague	125.86
			125.86
Air Transal			
Air Travel 4-Oct-18	Air Travel	London to Amsterdam (return flight) - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague	245.30
4-OCC-16	All Havel	London to Amsterdam (return highly - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the magde	245.30 245.30
			_13.55
Bus/Tube Tr	avel		
4-Oct-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Bus fare to the Hague Legal Regulators conference venue	5.72
5-Oct-18	Bus/Tube Travel	Bus fare to the Hague Legal Regulators conference venue	5.72
Other			11.44
4-Oct-18	Other	Lunch on 4/10 - attending the International Legal Regulators conference at the Hague	5.98
			5.98
Rail Travel			
4-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Train travel from Amsterdam (AMS) – Hague Station	8.45
5-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Heathrow express (return) - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague	37.00
5-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Train travel from the Hague Station - Amsterdam (AMS)	8.45

45.0.1.40	B. S. T. J. J.	To the order Production No. (Const. (cons.), other first ICD (CDC) control	140.40
15-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Trail travel to Birmingham New Street (return)- attending LSB / OLC CEO meeting	149.10
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	Train travel to Cardiff (return) - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	85.80
Taxi Travel			288.80
4-Oct-18	Taxi Travel	Taxi from hotel to The Hague Conference venue	2.99
5-Oct-18	Taxi Travel	From the Hague Station to Schiphol Airport	105.00
29-Nov-18	Taxi Travel	Taxi to/from Cardiff station to Cardiff Bay - LSB Board to Board meeting & meeting with the Counsel General	16.00
23 1107 10	Taxi Travel	Take combined and in Section to Section 50, 255 Sound to Sound Infecting with the Sounder Section.	123.99
Steve Brooker			
Accommoda	tion		
3-Oct-18	Accommodation	City tax for hotel accommodation - attending the International Legal Regulators conference at the Hague	5.98
3-Oct-18	Accommodation	Overnight stay at hotel - attending the International Legal Regulators conference at the Hague	231.08
			237.06
Air Travel			
3-Oct-18	Air Travel	London to Amsterdam (return flight) - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague	43.58
			43.58
Other			
3-Oct-18	Other	Tram ticket from Den Haag Centraal to hotel - attending the Hague conference	3.08
3-Oct-18	Other	Dinner on 3/10 - attending the Hague conference	17.13
5-Oct-18	Other	Dinner on 5/10 - attending the Hague conference	10.54
Dail Travel			30.75
Rail Travel	B. S. T. J. J.		7.00
3-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to Gatwick Airport return - attending the International Legal Regulators Conference at the Hague	7.00
3-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Schiphol Airport to Den Haag Centraal - attending the Hague conference	8.35
3-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Den Haag Centraal to Schiphol Airport - attending the Hague conference	8.35
29-Nov-18	Rail Travel	London Paddington to Cardiff (return) - attending LSB Board meeting and Stakeholder event	90.63
Terry Babbs			114.33
Parking			
2-Oct-18	Parking	Parking at station - LSB Audit Risk Assurance Committee meeting	7.10
Dail Turner			7.10
Rail Travel	D 11 T		
2-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London (return travel card) - LSB Audit Risk Assurance Committee meeting	27.50
24-Oct-18	Rail Travel	Home to London (including travel card) - LSB Board meeting	13.20
8-Nov-18	Rail Travel	Home to London (including travel card) - LSB Audit Risk and Assurance meeting	14.35

84.80

139.85